Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LALRU
Cour se Code: 126 Br anch Name : MECH. MOTOR VEH CLE
Max Mar ks: 700

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 126
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

11121212611008

11121212652088

11121212652089

11121212652090

11121212652092

11121212652093

11121212652097

11121212652099

11121212652100

Branch Nane

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LALRU
MECH. MOTOR VEHI CLE

Name
JASPREET SI NGH

AM T

AM T KUVAR

ANI L KUVAR

GURCHARAN SI NGH

GURMUKH SI NGH

KAMVALJEET SI NGH

LOVEPREET SI NGH

MANDEEP SI NGH

Ms. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

(R /13
(0128
(0 /222
(R /23
(01730
(0 /240
(R /24
(0132
(O /244
(R/21
(0133
(0 /250
(R /24
(0129
(0O /255
(R /26
(0132
(0 /270
(R /27
(01/31
(0 /260
(R /24
(0125
(0 /275
(R /20
(0133

(0 /250

)/ 16
)/ 15
)/ 85
)/ 16
)/ 18
)1 75
)/ 16
)/ 19
)/ 80
)18
)/ 19
)/ 89
)19
)/ 18
)1 95
)/ 18
)/ 17
)1 92
)17
)/ 17
)/ 85
)/ 13
)/ 16
)/ 66
)/ 13
)/ 16

)/ 69

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

(0136
(0120
(0120
(0 /20
(0129
(0120
(o0/21
(0122
(0116
(0 /20
(0125
(0719
(0122
(0127
(o01/21
(0125
(0125
(0122
(0/23
(O /24
(0120
(0 /20
(0126
(0123
(0 /20
(0125

(0121

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 6
)/
)/
)/ 8
)/
)/
)7
)/
)/
)7
)/
)/
)/ 8
)/
)/
)7
)/
)/
)7
)/
)/
)/ 6
)/
)/
)/ 6
)/
)/

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 126

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No Nanme
11121412611024 MANDEEP SI NGH

11121412611027 RANVI R SI NGH
11121412611028 SANDEEP S| NGH
11121412611031 YUGRAJ SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE
MECH. MOTOR VEHI CLE

PATI ALA

Ms. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

(R/26 )/15
(O0/30 )/16
(01259 )/84
(R/31 )/15
(0/29 )/15
(01257 )/82
(R/24 )/16
(0/28 )/16
(01259 )/84
(R/27 )15
(0/26 )/15

(071262 )/85

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

(0128
(0120
(01718
(0131
(0124
(01719
(0123
(0123
(0120
(0123
(0120

(0/21

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/
)/

)/ 6

)/
)7
)/
)/
)/ 6
)/
)/

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA
Cour se Code: 126 Br anch Name : MECH. MOTOR VEH CLE
Max Mar ks: 700

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, ROPAR
Cour se Code: 126 Br anch Name : MECH. MOTOR VEH CLE

Max Mar ks: 700

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 11131112627587 MANI NDER  SI NCGH 12611 (O /45 )/15 12612 (P /23 )/7 RL
12613 (O /31 )/15 12614 (O/27 )/
12615 (0O /243 )/ 79 55555 (T / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, ROPAR
Cour se Code: 126 Br anch Name : MECH. MOTOR VEH CLE
Max Mar ks: 700

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: GYAN SAGAR | TC, BANARSI , KHANOURI ( SANGRUR)
Cour se Code: 126 Br anch Name : MECH. MOTOR VEH CLE
Max Mar ks: 700

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 126
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

2

10

NOTE

Regi stration No

12148712609039
12148712609040

12148712609042

12148712609043
12148712609044

12148712609045

12148712609046

12148712609047

12148712609048

12148712609049

Branch Nane

Name

CHARNPREET SI NGH

GURI NDER SHARMA

JAGIEET SI NGH

LOVI SH SHARMA
MALKEET SI NGH

RAJVEER SI NGH

RAM SI NGH

SANDEEP

S| MVARANJ EET

SUKHJI T SI NGH

GYAN SAGAR | TC, BANARSI , KHANOURI ( SANGRUR)
MECH. MOTOR VEHI CLE

Ms. Qbt .

592

593

579

575

578

589

578

590

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL

/49
/32
/290
144
/34

1292

/ 40
/31
/ 289
/41
/28
/ 288
/ 40
/26
/ 294
| 44
/32
/292
| 44
/27
/ 290
/ 46
/31

/292

)/ 18
)17
)/ 96
)/ 19
)/ 18

)/ 97

)/ 18
)19
)/ 94
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 94
)/ 19
)/ 18
)/ 95
)/ 18
)/ 18
)97
)/ 19
)19
)1 97
)/ 18
)19

)/ 96

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

(P /38
(P /143
(P /16
(P /38
(P /143

(P /17

(P /36
(P /43
(P /17
(P /36
(P /43
(P /18
(P /36
(P /42
(P /15
(P /37
(P /43
(P /16
(P /36
(P /38
(P /17
(P /36
(P /43

(P /18

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 9
)/
)/
)/ 8
)/
)/

)/ 9
)/
)/
)/ 9
)/
)/
)/ 8
)/
)/
)/ 8
)/
)/
)/ 8
)/
)/
)/ 9
)/
)/

St at us
ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 126

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No Nanme
10211412600067 GURMUKH SI NGH

HARDEEP SI NGH

10211412600069

10211412600070 HARM NDER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA
MECH. MOTOR VEHI CLE

Ms. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

12611

12613

12615

(R /28
(0125
(0 /204
(R /29
(01730
(0 /218
(R /31
(0/21

(0 /194

)12
)12
)72
)11
)12
) 74
)11
)11

)/ 70

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

12612

12614

55555

(0 /41
(o0/21
(0122
(O /40
(0122
(o01/21
(0135
(o0/21

(0 /19

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 6
)/
)/
)/ 6
)/
)/
)5
)/
)/

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHN ANA
Cour se Code: 126 Br anch Name : MECH. MOTOR VEH CLE
Max Mar ks: 700

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



